POLICE ACTIVITY LOG

Wednesday, September 4th, 2024

These items are taken from reports filed by the McCook Police Department on the day indicated, WHERE NUMBERED
ADDRESSES ARE USED; THEY REFER TO BLOCK NUMBERS NOT SPECIFIC ADDRESSES. If you have information about any

1:09
1:23
3:19
8:58
9:01
11:25
12:10
12:20
12:30
14:53
15:14
16:24
19:09
19:33
19:34
19:49

22:09

1200 West 1st Street
300 West 11th Street
1500 East 11th Street
900 East E Street
1500 East H Street
1000 West 5th Street
1100 West 3rd Street
500 1/2 East 2nd Street
500 East B Street
South Hwy 83

900 West B Street
200 East 2nd Street
1500 West 3rd Street
800 Norris Avenue
Susanna Drive

East 5th Street

200 Westview Plaza

of these reports, call 308-345-3450

Dispatched Ambulance
Dispatched Ambulance
Dispatched Ambulance
Welfare Check
Suspicious Activity
Scam Attempt

Scam Attempt

Scam Attempt

Citizen Assist

Traffic Complaint
Theft

Theft

Citizen Assist

Welfare Check

RWCS Citizen Assist
Animal

Citizen Assist



