

POLICE ACTIVITY LOG

Wednesday, September 4th, 2024

These items are taken from reports filed by the McCook Police Department on the day indicated, WHERE NUMBERED ADDRESSES ARE USED; THEY REFER TO BLOCK NUMBERS NOT SPECIFIC ADDRESSES. If you have information about any of these reports, call 308-345-3450

1:09	1200 West 1st Street	Dispatched Ambulance
1:23	300 West 11th Street	Dispatched Ambulance
3:19	1500 East 11th Street	Dispatched Ambulance
8:58	900 East E Street	Welfare Check
9:01	1500 East H Street	Suspicious Activity
11:25	1000 West 5th Street	Scam Attempt
12:10	1100 West 3rd Street	Scam Attempt
12:20	500 1/2 East 2nd Street	Scam Attempt
12:30	500 East B Street	Citizen Assist
14:53	South Hwy 83	Traffic Complaint
15:14	900 West B Street	Theft
16:24	200 East 2nd Street	Theft
19:09	1500 West 3rd Street	Citizen Assist
19:33	800 Norris Avenue	Welfare Check
19:34	Susanna Drive	RWCS Citizen Assist
19:49	East 5th Street	Animal
22:09	200 Westview Plaza	Citizen Assist